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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase Order No: 249214747 from : Epsom and St HelierUniversity
Hospitals NHS Trust

1 message

Ann Buckley <Ann.Buckley@stgeorges.nhs.uk> 19 November 2021 at 14:43
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

I have amended on system for invoicing – the catalogue team should update the catalogue for future ordering.

 

Regards,

 

Ann Buckley | Buyer & customer services

Email ann.buckley@stgeorges.nhs.uk

South West London Procurement Partnership

2nd Floor Wandle Annex | St George’s Hospital | Blackshaw Road | London | SW17 0QT | 07557564692
| www.swlondonprocurement.nhs.uk

(South West London Procurement Partnership is a shared service covering Croydon, Epsom & St Helier, Kingston and St
George’s NHS Trusts)

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 19 November 2021 13:14

To: Lee Lawson <Lee.Lawson@stgeorges.nhs.uk>; Tennille Madigan <Tennille.Madigan@stgeorges.nhs.uk>;
Rupinder Mangat <Rupinder.Mangat@stgeorges.nhs.uk>; Ann Buckley <Ann.Buckley@stgeorges.nhs.uk>;
Procurement <procurement@stgeorges.nhs.uk>

Subject: Re: Purchase Order No: 249214747 from : Epsom and St HelierUniversity Hospitals NHS Trust

 

Good afternoon all,

 

Please accept my apologies, I sent you incorrect information on this occasion relating to PO 249214747.

 

The correct prices are as follows:

 

1114005 - EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask Regular Occipital - Frontal Circumference:
32 - 38 cm. Pack of 20
= £43.70

 

1114006 - EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask Premie Occipital - Frontal Circumference: 26 - 32 cm. Pack of
20 
= £41.90

 

1114007 - EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask Micro Occipital - Frontal Circumference: 20 - 26 cm. Pack of
20 = £37.80
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